TECHNOLOGY
Snake Paver
Flow Sense
A built-in protector against power-related
issues, ensuring lasting performance and
safety.
Split & Seal

ORDERING INFORMATION
Snake Paver
*Min order quantity 9pcs
*Max run from single feed 7m (23’)
MODEL
LENGTH
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
•   121mm (4,8”)
•  H - 2.3W, 2700K - 3000K, 80lm
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  RGBW (W - 3000K)
•  LL = 120° even illumination
•  24 - 24VDC fixture voltage
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
SN
100
H
27
30
RGBW
LL
24
MANDATORY ACCESSORIES
Snake Paver
HOUSING
DRIVERS
•  SN335 - ABS Installation housing
•  List of available drivers
Housing
Power supplies
SN335
END CAPS
FEED CABLE
•  104891 - End cap
•  104921 - Feed cable 1 m (3ft)
End caps
Feed cable